11/28/23, 2:16 PM

Student Name

1 SAMIN ANJUM
2 MST. ANISA AKTER

3 () ZUHA ISLAM

4 MST MAHMUDA AKTER MARIA

5 MIDIE

6 ANUPAMA BHOWMIK SARONI

7 AFIA AKTER

8 AST AFLA IBNAT ADRITA
9 MST AYASHA SIDDIKA
10 JANNATUL MAWA DIGHI
n JANNATUL TANJILA

12 SUPRITI SARKER ANGKITA
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1st Result List (Wﬁ AT ) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

BHALUKA GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2024, 1st Result List.

[Class: Six Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 110]

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GV6CMBNVK44D
20126122205055869
GVMR7JADYDNF
20136121109065703
GVPTAPEFUYQ6
20136111351114851
GVPJQVVZARUE
20126111351135051
GV8EFZMVGSU2
20116121101053532
GV7RKVFJ99ZQ
20146121102055159
GVIB5TBIOTGTB
20136111369119227
GV3THXBGG3CR
201261M343115941
GVF34YY4Q3MX
20116119413119103
GVPFAHES3E2H
20136111314110819
GVAQHQEEDJRH
20126122205041285
GVD6GHZCSEXH
20126121104068061

Father & Mother

Abdulla Al Mamun

Kohinur

Md. Mahafujul Hag Suman
Mst. Ria

Humayoun Kabir

Makshoda Azad

Md Mosharaf Hossain Babul
Mst Ruma Akter
Md.Mojibur Rahman
Mst.Hasina Akter

Ranjon Kumer Bhowmik
Madhoury Rani Bhowmik Mona
Azijul Islam

7771606303

Mohammad Atikur Rahman Mir
Must Afruza Akter

Md Siddiqur Rahman
Moriom Akter

Md Deluar Hossain Dulal
Mst Aeysha Shaddaka

Md. Taiz Uddin

Tania

Biplub Kumar Sharkar

Mala Rani Sarker

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=b0VBTGExR09tZ1JZbU9hMOxMdUg0QT09&rid=741&result=merit

01765168079

01797012707

0171809741

01710233656

01710888856

01712924502

01314160322

01723230026

01724250716

01947753545

01726871810

01758750961

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

GOV

GOV

GOV

GOV

GOV

GOV

GOV

Quota Rank

10

Ll

12

110



11/28/23, 2:16 PM

Student Name

13 (&) MUBASHIRA TASNIM SABA
12 (o) LABIBA AKTER

15 (o) NUSRAT TAYEEBA

16 () RITI MONI

17 (&) FATEMA NUR NAFISA

18 () SADIA KHANAM JUI

19 () AYESHA MAHMUDA NAKSHI
20 () AYRIN ASHRAF

21 JANNATUL MAUYA SAFA

22 (o) MST JANNAT

23 MST MINHA AKTER

24 TAHASIN ALAM OMAMA
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1st Result List (Wﬁ AT ) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

BHALUKA GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2024, 1st Result List.

[Class: Six Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 110]

User ID & Birth Reg. No.
GVZ2NJ3D4U8S
20126119413115209
GVFSA2EFZNYY
20116121107050472
GVHVQIJYNVXGD
20126122205037541
GVZY3H5ADRNV
20136121101073355
GVUTDDRC4BIC
20136119413109670
GVDC68SSNAQQ
20136121103054709
GV8VDYZ3Z7ED
20126121106073022
GVHYTQURZJG5
20136121103066176
GVBCH2X3TRJV
20126121107065713
GVCVYEFPXVUV
20126121105065712
GV8XZBD86FH4
20126112275121026
GVTZ27C6972H
20126121107056336

Father & Mother

Abul Bashar Md. Golamur Rahman

Ealma Akter

Liton Mia

Mukta Akter

Md. Jualilur Rahman
Molina Akter Somi

Md Homaun Kabir

Mst Porna Akter

Abdul Latif

Salma Akter

Md Sohel

Mst Asma Akter

Md Abdul Malek Manik
Mst Nazma Akter

Md Ashraf Uddin
Farida Yesmin

Md Mobarak Hossain Babu
Moushumi Parbin

Md Jasim Uddin Khan
Mst Shabina Yasmin
Md Mubarak Hossen
Monira Khatun

Md. Alamgir Hossain
Mst.Farzana Akter Moni

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=b0VBTGExR09tZ1JZbU9hMOxMdUg0QT09&rid=741&result=merit

Mobile

01713565640

01305055218

01712393460

01625832552

01783726928

01764361963

01869107598

01537702778

01945028818

01324321545

01726951858

01723934601

GOV

GOV

GOV

GOV

DIS

DIS

SIB

SIB

SIB

SIB

SIB

GEN

Quota Rank

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

2/10



11/28/23, 2:16 PM

Student Name

25 SHOSHI MALLIK GUNGUN

26 FATEMA TUZ ZAHORA

27 () MSTAFRIDA AKTER
28 () TABASSUM JAHAN

29 MST. MAHIYA AKTER

30 RAISA BENTA RAIHAN

31 ESRAT JAHAN ELMA

32 TAHRIMA TABASSUM

33 () TUBA

34 () RUBIYA TABASSUM CHUA

35 () SAMIA AKTER

36 (&) AYAT PATHAN

Page 3 0of 10
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1st Result List (Wﬁ AT ) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

BHALUKA GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL

Admission-2024, 1st Result List.

[Class: Six Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 110]

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVZRDF392XYN
20136121104059426
GVIMU24CS39A
20126121107057920
GV226C8ZAY55
20136111369121871
GVR7XMY83ACX
20126121103066635
GV7TYV4V6TKS
20136119413122471
GVB9ZR2QGT3H
20116112294119727
GVXHIO3MT89ZY
20126111314105517
GVDCBCNVA7GE
20136121108072566
GVQBBYHPROQE
20116121101045126
GVVM2GXT8SK8
20127222005103650
GV7XAD5AV447
20126121101049907
GVJ36NK84YC6
20126121104056590

Father & Mother

Sri Narayan Chandra Mallik

Shikha Rani Mallik
Md Nazmul Alam
Mst Jakia Sultana
Md.Atiqul Islam
Mst.Masuda Akter
Md Foysal Bin Hafiz
Rabia Akter
Mostak Ahamed
Mst. Kohinur Akter
Abu Raihan

Sohana Akter Sonia
Md Imran Sharker
Mst Farzana

Mohammad Arif Ashrafi

Salma Setara
Md. Biplob Mia

Mst. Rukshana Yeasmin

Rubaet Ahmed Joy
Moriam Siddique
Md. Sofir Uddin
Forida Yeasmin

Md Shakaoath Hassan Pathan Shagar

Lubna Redwoana

01703509627

01716329228

01956280363

01797350850

01735705861

01775224152

01756356729

01712424451

01306600245

01911159455

01623903661

01977521752

Quota Rank
GEN 25
GEN 26
GEN 27
GEN 28
GEN 29
GEN 30
GEN 31
GEN 32
GEN 33
GEN 34
GEN 35
GEN 36

3/10



11/28/23, 2:16 PM

Student Name

37 (&) JUNAKI AKTER AKHI

38 () SABIHA ISLAM AFIA

39 (=) FARIA AKTER MIM

40 (=) SAMIA RAHMAN

41 () SAFA ISLAM SARA

42 () MSTNUSRAT JAHAN SRABONY
43 () SABIHA AKTER MIM

44 () KHADIZA AKTER MIM

45 () MST. ANIKA AKTER SUKONNA
46 (=) SIDRATUL MUNTAHA CHUA
47 (&) ARADHYA BISHWAS

48 () SADIA KHANAM
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1st Result List (Wﬁ AT ) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

BHALUKA GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2024, 1st Result List.

[Class: Six Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 110]

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVVK8T2YMNNY
20136121107065698
GV29JDZXUKCE
20136111377106043
GV4E4AD3YXQRN
20136121104065688
GVC7FRHUQPCY
20126121103070233
GV6UKF57R6P5
20126121103071119
GVKIH7Q4BB6M
20126115254135849
GV2K7BNARDKT
20126121108070118
GV5BOKYNEMXC
20136121103070928
GVSF7A4BX9U3
20126121107045322
GVK5UVVF58YZ
20126121101073024
GVDHHHCVKZEK
20126121103048748
GVM4R6MORDKG
20126112282126676

Father & Mother

Md. Alamgir Hossen

Mst. Shalina Akhter
Kamrul Islam

Rima Akter

Md Muslah Uddin

Mst Roushon Ara Begum
Md.Mahbubur Rahman
Shahnaz Parvin
Md.Shafiqul Islam
Mst.Sabbinor Nahar Shirin
Md.Abdullah
Mst.Monzila Khatun
Alam

Lima

Md Mazibur Rahman
Mst Rashida Khatun

Md. Atikur Rahman

Mst. Khonika Aktar

Md Anishur Rahman
Ayesha Akter Moushume
Bipul

Suma Rani Biswas

Mohammad Fayzul Kabir Khan

Hosne Ara

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=b0VBTGExR09tZ1JZbU9hMOxMdUg0QT09&rid=741&result=merit

01725392826

01734370610

01627867743

01771213981

01724313622

01951492226

01719692470

01720649924

01717449080

01731209871

01753372912

01716458590

Quota Rank
GEN 37
GEN 38
GEN 39
GEN 40
GEN 41
GEN 42
GEN 43
GEN 44
GEN 45
GEN 46
GEN 47
GEN 48
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11/28/23, 2:16 PM

Student Name

49 (&) NUZHAT SABA

50 MST. ISRAT JAHAN FATEMA

51 () TASMIM SIA

52 MONIRA SULTANA

53 MST. CYNTHIA AKTER

54 () FARIYA AFRIN

55 MST RUHAMA AKTER
56 KHAIRATUN HISAN

57 () MAISHA RAHMAN

58 (o) SAMEYA AFRIN
59 () SADIA AKTER

60 (=) NABILA
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1st Result List (Wﬁ AT ) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

BHALUKA GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2024, 1st Result List.

[Class: Six Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 110]

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVOXFDZR7KRT
20126111351103519
GVQ77MU94EZR
20136111317111368
GVMFNDNZFE48
20136121109064571
GV35YXeuuQZz5s
20136121105065711
GV4TX624672)
20116111314114032
GVFXPUFPUMGP
20136121102072280
GVYBQJRG25GD
20126111369120566
GV8DNDYNHMQS
20126122208040486
GV99BZFT56C4
20113910759128630
GVTFZHX4QT6A
20136111351133316
GV6DRS4AT7VRM
20126111317108800
GVUJZPSPJIVQP
20136111369109614

Father & Mother
Mohammad Shofiulla Liton
Mst.Rasia Parvin Jumee
Md. Mojibor Rahman

Mst. Rima Akter

Md Salim Hossain Dhali
Mst Lupa Akter

Md Josim Uddin

Mst Sabina Yeasmin

Md. Shipon Ali

Mst. Farzana

Mohammad Fakrul Islam
Farzana Afrin

Bulbul Ahmmed

Halima Akter

Mohammad Khairul Bashar
Tanjina Akhter

Md. Mizanur Rahman

Mst Kulsoma Akter
Sadjjat Hossain Shohag
Irin Sultana

Md.Anis Mia

Mst.Aklima Akter

Md Shamsuzzaman Sobuz
Mst Sheuli Akter

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=b0VBTGExR09tZ1JZbU9hMOxMdUg0QT09&rid=741&result=merit

Mobile

01718646420

01752897396

01613638559

01713680056

01317971922

01747795493

01724901760

01711328458

01638501024

01615559528

01714463226

01616465482

Quota Rank
GEN 49
GEN 50
GEN 51
GEN 52
GEN 53
GEN 54
GEN 55
GEN 56
GEN 57
GEN 58
GEN 59
GEN 60

5/10



11/28/23, 2:16 PM

Student Name

61 (=) SIRAJUM MONIRA SINTHIA
62 (=) MORIOM SHARIF MITHILA
63 (=) JAIMA KHANUM

64 (=) HUMAYRA KOBIR SHOILY
65 (=) MORIUM ALAM NASHITA
66 (=) MORIOUM TASNIM RITTI MONI
67 &) RIFAKA TANZIN RIFA

68 (=) MST.SUROBHI AKTER

69 (=) NABILA JAHAN TASHFI

70 () FATIHA KHANOM

71 () MST. SAIMA AKTER LAMIYA

72 (&) TANJINA
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1st Result List (Wﬁ AT ) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

BHALUKA GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2024, 1st Result List.

[Class: Six Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 110]

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVA6U23A9TKD
20122711234101800
GVRG27SBH4VE
201361M32513457
GVSP8POM2EHC
20126111314105006
GV(G83UT26T9Q
20127214095106340
GVA8V4FJY8UB
20136121104052640
GVEK7B55JAQU
20126125516335502
GV4AH7INCR4VZ
20128819443926754
GVYQSABD7AQ!J
20116112059130753
GVIJQ6ZXUJHOX
20123925007182428
GVTPHCHXRZ73
20126121106071767
GVVCG6CIX9CZ
20123324409102799
GV8VS86KZKR7
20130911821118812

Father & Mother
Md Sirazul Islam

Mis Azizun Nasha

Md Soriful Islam

Mita Akter Jahan
Md.Ashab Khan
Mst.Fahimida Khanum

Mohammad Humayun Kobir

Ummia Salma

Md. Nur Alam

Sultana Akhter

Md. Sannyat Hossan
Nargis Aktar

Md. Ruhul Amin

Mst. Sapna Khatun
Md.Sumon Mia
Mst.Helena Khatun
Md Harun Chowdhury
Shamsun Nahar
Abdul Kadir Khan Rony
Shikha Akter
Md.Liakat Al
Mst.Hosne Ara

Md Tanjil

Fatama Aktar

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=b0VBTGExR09tZ1JZbU9hMOxMdUg0QT09&rid=741&result=merit

Mobile

01758451624

01686159714

01711233750

01745276214

01744928401

01864134046

01822259483

01718531627

01747895748

01962095225

01674795671

01640550206

Quota Rank
GEN 61
GEN 62
GEN 63
GEN 64
GEN 65
GEN 66
GEN 67
GEN 68
GEN 69
GEN 70
GEN 71
GEN 72

6/10



11/28/23, 2:16 PM

Student Name

73 MST MIM AKTER

74 JAHSIA AKTHER MIM

75 MST NISHCHOYATA AKTER

76 NUSRAT JAHAM MOREOM

77 SAIFA SAIYARA

78 MST SADIA AKTER

79 MST. RIA MONE

80 MST. ANIKA AKTER

8

—_

TUHFATUL JANNAT MARIOM

82 (o) MALIHA ISMAT MOMI

83 SHAKH AFIFATUN RIMI

84 (2) ASIFA KHATUN
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1st Result List (Wﬁ AT ) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

BHALUKA GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2024, 1st Result List.

[Class: Six Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 110]

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVOCCZ556G5V
20106121109069574
GVMF5MPS93TE
20123313067117278
GVFZNRZY35FA
20136111317102808
GVIJROCHXZMCU
20116111314107153
GVIJ5JGKI9ONT
20136121101059692
GVBTCYTVVZ8H
201161113141M384
GVIJFACGGIBES
20116111369105985
GV7PAJVKMYNG
20126111317107905
GVPY6KANDS87F
20126121101070873
GVDR3HJKFMGA
20126121103050996
GVFUM2EBR45K
20126121108070655
GVAUXDFQNREE
20126121107054124

Father & Mother
Md Mejan

Mst Hasina Akter
Md Jashim Uddin
Mst Eti Akter
Morad Hossain
Mst Mala Akter
Taizul Islam

Mst. Salma Akter
Md Saiful Islam
Zakia Sultana

Billal Hossan

Mst Dilruba Akter
Md. Dolal Khan
Mst. Khadija Khatun
Md. Anisur Rahman
Mst. Bilkis Akter
Md. Mafiz Uddin
Mst. Asmaul Hosna
Md.Mozammel Hug
Mst.Rahema Akter
Md Rajaul Karim
Mst Buty Akter
Md Ashadul Islam
Sampa Akter

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=b0VBTGExR09tZ1JZbU9hMOxMdUg0QT09&rid=741&result=merit

01740062082

01833971861

01763585490

01735710827

01719845747

01727640861

01942143958

01846863904

01713522990

01645272706

01733309014

01735385633

Quota Rank
GEN 73
GEN 74
GEN 75
GEN 76
GEN 77
GEN 78
GEN 79
GEN 80
GEN 81
GEN 82
GEN 83
GEN 84

7/10



11/28/23, 2:16 PM

Student Name

85 ROWIJANA SHEIKH RUJA

86 () SHANTA

87 AFIFA AKTER IKRA

88 MST. LAMIA AKTER

89 SUMAIYA JANNAT

90 (&) SAMIA AKTER

9 TABASSUM SHEIKH

92 (&) PAYEL SARKAR

93 (&) MST TURIN NUR

94 MST EKRA JAHAN TISHA

95 TASNUVA TABASSUM MIFTA

96 (&) TOYA AKTER
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1st Result List (Wﬁ AT ) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

BHALUKA GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2024, 1st Result List.

[Class: Six Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 110]

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GV7VY65U4EF9
20126111369102547
GVR4CNQ3HMES
20106117213124246
GVVT6UXA6XF8
2015481339414447
GVH97PY7TMHF
20126111369107625
GVV5H9G7KBDQ
20126121102055706
GVE2K8HYG73N
20126111369113761
GVTQ5SY4APQM
20126111317114538
GV8CHEJSV33F
20126119413105722
GVG223REGEHA
20116121109050928
GVNT3G4QZ37H
20136111377101081
GVIOHXX7TAZTC
20126111386117440
GVF5363R2UUG
20136111369109933

Father & Mother
Salim Mahmud
Mst. Shikha Akther
Mohor Uddin

Mst. Maleka Khatun

Md Nazmul Huda Bhuiyan

Nazmun Nahar
Rakib

Asma Akter

Md Khairul Islam
Asfia Akter Joya
Md. Hossen Ali
Renuja Khatun
Md Ripon Mia
Mst Suma Akter

Sree Chandan Sarker

Suborna Rani Sarkar
Md Osman Gone
Beauty

Md. Khairul Basher
Maksuda

Tushar Mia

Shermin Akter

Md. Mniroul Islam Khan

Mst. Minra Khatun

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=b0VBTGExR09tZ1JZbU9hMOxMdUg0QT09&rid=741&result=merit

01617383830

01782030846

01721298293

01772234735

01748809569

01313157133

01303157121

01942183541

01717839521

01716762355

01715884442

01718522501

Quota

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

Rank

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

8/10



11/28/23, 2:16 PM

Student Name

97 (&) MST.TASFIA JANNAT PRAPTI
98 (=) SABIKUN MAHA

99 (&) JIM AKTER

100 (&) TABASSUM BINTE KHALED
101 (&) SAIMA KHANUM

102 (&) MSTHIFFAT ARA PANNA

103 (&) MST HABIBA ZANNAT HAFIZA
104 (&) TANHA KHAN

105 (=) TASNIM AMAN TUA

106 (&) FARZIA SULTANA MOURIN
107 (&) MIFTAHUL JANNAT

108 (&) DIYA MONI BARMON

Page 9 of 10

1st Result List (Wﬁ AT ) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

BHALUKA GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2024, 1st Result List.

[Class: Six Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 110]

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVVP469A7SS6
20136111369106297
GVYV97ZUEP88
20116122203042016
GV2DFV99KK4J
20136121107061052
GVMQ5Q73NUSU
20132692507391691
GV5YNGQDYSAX
20126111314105005
GVMIVUS7HOEV
20126111360101588
GVQFS2CBDRGS8
20126111351103010
GV5S9P52MKIQ
20126121109065632
GVX33H4T367D
20126111386118075
GV5ENNMNXUSF
20136121106053012
GVG5Z6D8HKZT
20136128801048622
GV5NHN8B2RXU
20136111369114602

Father & Mother

Md. Ahashan Ullah Roni
Mst. Shamima Afrin Jhuma
Abul Kashem Robel
Khadiza Akter Sorna
Md Joyton Talukder
Papia Akter

Md.Khaled Hasan
Samia Afrin Mukta
Md.Ashab Khan
Mst.Fahimida Khanum
Md.Abdul Halim

Nadira Sultana

Abdul Hamid

Mst Israt Jahan Mafia
Md. Anamul Kabir
Mosammat Kulsum Akter
Aman Ullah

Nasima Akter

AKM. Khorshed Alam
Faijun Nessa
Lutfuzzaman

Mst Jakiya Sultana
Sujan Chandra Barman
Sree Moti Tosto Rani

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=b0VBTGExR09tZ1JZbU9hMOxMdUg0QT09&rid=741&result=merit

Mobile

01916423995

01727734573

01719530169

01713599212

01611233750

01792576159

01736707040

01713634854

01710517360

0140531238

01732051312

01620780181

Quota Rank
GEN 97
GEN 98
GEN 99
GEN 100
GEN 101
GEN 102
GEN 103
GEN 104
GEN 105
GEN 106
GEN 107
GEN 108
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11/28/23, 2:16 PM 1st Result List (STAPITK fAATTETY) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

BHALUKA GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2024, 1st Result List.

[Class: Six Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 110]

Student Name User ID & Birth Reg. No. Father & Mother Quota Rank

GV3A5QA48AV?2 Md. Billal H i

109 MOUSOMI AKTER Q . il rossain 01706467792 GEN 109
20116121102050550 Sorifa Akter
GVH4X8AYHIJ2 Lal Chan Rabida

10 SHILPI RANI Q —an rabidas 01906509769 GEN 110
2012611169124952 Laki Rani
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